LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements
Wednesday, October 22, 2014

Absentees Appointments (Sign out in office)
Elementary

Jr High
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Congratulations to the 7" and 8" grade girls basketball teams on their
wins over Abingdon/Avon last night!

Change in Schedule:
5/6 GBB — There will be no practice this Friday, October 24™.

REMINDER TO STUDENTS:
Tomorrow, October 23rd - Regular School Day, P/T Conferences 3:15 — 6:15pm
Friday, October 24th - NO SCHOOL, P/T Conferences 8am — noon

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS
Monday, Oct 27 (be here at 5:30)

1. Imily

2. Tatiana

3. Katherine

Red Ribbon Week Dress Up Days

Monday, Oct 27 — “Team Up Against Drugs” Wear sports attire

Tuesday, Oct 28 — “Comfy Without Drugs” Wear comfy clothes, sweats, PJs, slippers
Wednesday, Oct 29 — “Say PEACE Out to Drugs” Wear hippie clothes

Thursday, Oct 30 — “Red Rally Day” Wear red

Friday, Oct 31 — “We Can Be Anything We Want To Be” Wear costumes

TEACHERS: If parents request picture retakes, they must return the original
picture packet to the school office.

Menu: Cheese quesadilla, steamed broccoli, romaine lettuce

Tomorrow: Beef & bean burrito, rice, black beans, romaine lettuce, fruit

Today’s Activities: 5/6 GB vs Unity @ Mendon 6:00 LVTM 5:10



Upcoming:

Oct20-24 - Book Fair
Thurs, Oct 23 - Regular School Day, P/T Conferences 3:15 — 6:15pm
Fri, Oct24 - NO SCHOOL, P/T Conferences 8am — noon

Wed, Nov5 - 7/8boys basketball pictures

Fri, Nov7 - Picture retakes

Tues, Nov1l — NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day

Nov 26, 27, 28 — NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving break

Fri, Dec 19 - SIP, 12:30 Dismissal

Dec 22 —Jan 2 — NO SCHOOL, Christmas break
Mon, Jan 5 - NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute
Tues, Jan 6 - School resumes




































